16 © 2008 Thomas & Betts Limited. www.tnb-canada.com
Prices are subject to change without notice. All orders will be billed at prices in effect at time of shipment. GST NOT INCLUDED.
Trade Price Schedule EZCODE-0908-E
Effective Date: September 1, 2008
Suggested Trade Price Schedule
Please ask your Thomas & Betts Sales Representative for more information about our quality
E-Z-Code® identification products.
Thermal Transfer Wire Marker Printer and Media
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Wt. ea (lbs)
EZL-75 Thermal Label Printer
2.00
EZL-100 Thermal Transfer Handheld Printer
Labels
EZ-WP38 White Permanent Polyester 3/8"
0.06
EZ-WP12 White Permanent Polyester 1/2"
EZ-WP34 White Permanent Polyester 3/4"
EZ-MP38 Metallic Permanent Polyester 3/8"
EZ-MP12 Metallic Permanent Polyester 1/2"
EZ-MP34 Metallic Permanent Polyester 3/4"
EZ-WN12 White Flexible Nylon 1/2"
EZ-WN34 White Flexible Nylon 3/4"
EZ-YN12 Yellow Flexible Nylon 1/2"
EZ-YN34 Yellow Flexible Nylon 3/4"
Printer package includes (1) 3/4" White Nylon Quick Load Cassette Tape, Quick Start Card and User Manual.
AC power adapter not included.

Suggested Trade Price Schedule
Thermal Transfer Wire Marker Printer and Media
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Price / ea
EZL100-KIT EZL100-Kit includes EZL-100 printer,
EZ-MP34 and EZ-WN34 tapes,
EZL-ADP adapter and batteries
331.90
EZL100-CASE Hard case for EZL-100 printer 55.50
EZL-100 Thermal Transfer Printer 259.20
EZ-MP34 Metallic Polyester 3/4’’ width Tape 26.25
EZ-WN34 White Nylon 3/4’’ width Tape 27.60
EZL-ADP Adapter for EZL-100 Printer 9V, 1.5A 49.20
18 © 2008 Thomas & Betts Limited. www.tnb-canada.com
Prices are subject to change without notice. All orders will be billed at prices in effect at time of shipment. GST NOT INCLUDED.
Trade Price Schedule EZCODE-0908-E
Effective Date: September 1, 2008
Suggested Trade Price Schedule
Heat Shrinkable Markers For EZL-100 and EZL-75 Printer
Heat-shrinkable sleeves are now available for T&B’s EZL-100 and EZL-75 Wire Marker Printer. Panel builders, maintenance electricians and other
OEMs have the flexibility to print heat-shrink sleeves on the spot when they’re needed.The sleeves can be shrunk onto the wire or cable using a heat
gun without the need for sticky adhesives. The sleeves may also be aligned and held in place on the wire before shrinking. Since the sleeves are a
continuous roll, installers may select different lengths using the same cassette.
• 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 3/4” sizes
• Available in bright yellow and white colors
• Clear, non-smudging lettering and chemical/solvent resistance
• Flame retardant, Polyolefin material, 3:1 shrink ratio offers extra protection and insulation to the wire or cable
Meets the performance requirements of MIL-DTL-23053/5 classes 1 and 3
Materials, Specifications
Material: Flame retardant polyolefin, 3:1 shrink ratio
Width: 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4” (6, 9, 12, 19 mm)
Length: 5’ Continuous Roll in Cassette (1.5 M)
Colors: White and Yellow
Recommended cable diameter range: (minimum to maximum)
1/4” (6mm): .046” - .092” (1.18mm - 2.33mm)
3/8” (9mm): .068” - .168” (1.73mm - 3.73mm)
1/2” (12mm): .116” - .202” (2.97mm - 5.13mm)
3/4” (19mm): .182” - .342” (4.62mm - 8.69mm)
• contact T&B Regional Sales Office for a complete report detailing testing and competitive analysis.
E-Z-Code® Heat Shrinkable Wire Markers
Cat. No. Description Std. Qty. Weight/Ea Price / ea
EZ-WHS14 1/4” White Heat Shrink Label
(5) 0.06
42.55
EZ-WHS12 1/2” White Heat Shrink Label 49.95
EZ-WHS38 3/8” White Heat Shrink Label 46.25
EZ-WHS34 3/4” White Heat Shrink Label 53.65
EZ-YHS14 1/4” Yellow Heat Shrink Label
(5) 0.06
42.55
EZ-YHS12 1/2” Yellow Heat Shrink Label 49.95